The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Indoor Fiber Optic Trunk Cable
FTXX-XXXXXXX-XXXX
PROSE Technologies Inc. | www.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 2 BRW-DS-W-1701 Rev. 1.0
Application
Prose indoor fiber optic trunk is used in data center, connecting MDA, HDA and EDA. It can be fast installed and save time for data center
construction.

Standards
IEC 61300-3-4, IEC 61754-7. IEC 61754-20, ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/TIA-568.3-D
Ordering Information
Prose reserves the right to change or modify any technical details and specification without notice.
Category
Fiber
Type
-
Fiber
Count
Connector L Connector R
Outer
Sheath
- Polarity Length
FT:
Optic
Fiber
Trunk
GD ：
G652D
 01:1F LC：LC UPC LC：LC UPC 1：PVC   A:Type A 001:1m
 A1 ：
G657A1
 02:2F SC：SC UPC SC：SC UPC 2：LSZH  B:Type B 010:10m
 A2 ：
G657A2
 04:4F FC：FC UPC FC：FC UPC 3：OFNR  C:Type C
100:100
m
 B2 ：
G657B2
 06:6F ST：ST UPC ST：ST UPC 4：OFNP
 B3 ：
G657B3
 08:8F
MM ： MPO
Male
MM ： MPO
Male
5 ： LSZH
60332-3C
 M2：OM2  12:12F
MF ： MPO
Female
MF ： MPO
Female
 M3：OM3  …… TM：MTP Male TM：MTP Male
 M4：OM4  144：144F
TF ： MTP
Female
TF ： MTP
Female
 M5：OM5   LA：LC/APC LA：LC/APC
    SA：SC/APC SA：SC/APC
    FA：FC/APC  FA：FC/APC